BEND-IT™
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE CODE QUANTITIES
1 DESCRIPTION
BEND-IT is a highly adaptable lighting system built around a flexible joiner that bends up to 360 degrees in any horizontal direction,
enabling smooth transitions and continuous, flowing layouts. This flexibility allows the fixture to respond naturally to architectural
conditions, supporting expressive runs and organic compositions without breaking visual continuity. Composed of sectional lengths from
2’ to 50’ using Start, Middle, and End sections, the system supports a wide range of configurations while maintaining a consistent

Textured
Satin Black
6 HOW TO ORDER
1. LUMINAIRE TYPE
BNDP Pendant
One power cord for every 48ft. If the continuous run is over 24ft, direct/indirect, and spotlights are required in conjunction, consult
factory for the number of power cords.
2. DIRECTION
DT1 Direct DT2 Direct/Indirect
BEND-IT™ - SUSPENDED CONTINUOUS
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 3 of 10
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Mar 29, 2026
3. SECTION TYPE
SLS2 Start ¹ SLS3 Middle ¹ SLS4 End ²
¹ Comes with the flexible joiner. ² Does not come with the flexible joiner.
4. LENGTH OF RUN
The minimum length of order is 2'. Lengths are to be in 2' increments.
Example:
4' = SFA0400
10' = SFA1000
50' = SFA5000
For runs over 50ft in length, consult factory.
SFA_ _ _ _
5. MAX LENGTH PER SECTION
SL02 2ft ¹ SL04 4ft SL06 6ft SL08 8ft
SL10 10ft SL12 12ft
¹ If Direct/Indirect (DT2) is required with the 2ft section length (SL02), the dimming curves will not match the longer length options.
* Review the Linear Length Configurations document for each length of run.
6. POWER CABLE
PC0 Not required PC1 Power cable required ¹
¹ Minimum one power cable per fixture (all modules combined). Each power cable ships with a canopy and covers 50 ft of run. For runs
over 50 ft, add a second power cable to another module.
7. LM/FT (DIRECT)
LPF020 200 lm/ft LPF040 400 lm/ft LPF060 600 lm/ft LPF080 800 lm/ft
BEND-IT™ - SUSPENDED CONTINUOUS
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 4 of 10
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Mar 29, 2026
8. LM/FT (INDIRECT)
LPG000 Not required LPG020 200 lm/ft ¹ LPG040 400 lm/ft LPG060 600 lm/ft
LPG080 800 lm/ft LPG100 1000 lm/ft
¹ Not available with the 2ft section length (SL02).
9. CRI
CR80 CRI 80+ CR90 CRI 90+
10. CCT
CTA27 2700K CTA30 3000K CTA35 3500K CTA40 4000K
CTA60 Tunable White ¹
¹ Only available with direct direction (DT1), CRI 80+ (CR80), and DALI DT8 dimming (DA23).
11. DIRECT LENS
DD3 Diffused
12. INDIRECT LENS
UD0 Not required UD2 Opal
13. VOLTAGE
V1 120/277V V2 240V ¹ V3 347V ² V4 Low Voltage ³
¹ Not available in North America. ² Only available with DA01 dimming. ³ Only available with DA45 dimming.
14. DIMMING
DA01 0-10V Dimming 1.0% DA02 0-10V Dimming 0.1% ¹ ² DA20 DALI Dimming 0.1% ¹ ² DA21 DALI Dimming 1.0% ¹ ²
DA23 DALI DT8 Dimming 0.1% -
Tunable White ¹ ³
DA45 PoE ⁴
¹ Not available with V3.
² Not available with 2ft section length (SL02) if indirect (DT2) is required.
³ Only available with Tunable White (CTA60).
⁴ Only available with V4.
BEND-IT™ - SUSPENDED CONTINUOUS
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 5 of 10
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com